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CLIENT INFORMATION

>\ Full Name -\ Playing Age /= Height
@, Austin M Grehan ® 54 - 64 &) 5'4"-164 cm

?) Eye Colour {'?J Hair Length
L Green "2/ Short

/> Hair Colour - Nationality ~— Complexion
{‘f) Salt 'n Pepper @ Irish {EJ Fair

Languages Spoken

> Native Accent
English - Basic Irish

{-f) Dublin Neutral

~— Accents
@) Dublin North, South. Basic Midlands - RP, Cockney, North London, German, E. European, Ukrainian, Russian, Australian,

| —

Spotlight Profile URL: https://www.spotlight.com/4938-8947-2085




BIO

Austin was born in Dublin, moved to Arcadia, California in 1984 and started his acting career there, by taking workshops
at the Pasadena Playhouse, did College Productions at Citrus College, Glendale Community College, where I was
nominated 3 times for the Irene Ryan Acting Award, and Community Theatre at Sierra Madre Playhouse, Glendale Centre
Theatre and other Theatres around the L. A. area. Made some commercials, and films, before returning to Ireland in
2013, joined Irish Equity in 2015, and started anew by doing some short films, and making some commercials, and
feature films, which have been in Festivals, and have won awards.

SKILLS

Horseback riding

Bowling

Roller Skating

Ice Skating (basic)

Pool

Snooker

Bicycle riding

Driving a car with Manual/Automatic Transmission
Wire and Harness work

Some light Stunt work

AWARDS

Best Supporting Actor for ‘'The Carer'
Best Acting Duo for 'Hares and Foxes'
Nominated for Irene Ryan Acting Competition for 'Broadway Bound'




TITLE

Your Number is Up
An Eye for an Eye

The Carer
Blind Spots

Better When You're
Dancing

Retirement Regrets

Grab Em By The p**#**

Long Term Affects

Expiration Date
The Parting Glass

RedRum Remedial
Suit Hung Tied Tongue

Goodnight Bur
The Library
Hares & Foxes
Sentinel 2099 SE
Spoonful
Grace Bedell
Everlasting
No Saints for Sinners
Life Tracker
Dark Horse

Tim and Eric Awesome
Show, Great Job!

The Black Door

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Michael
Fr. Murphy

Dan Byrne
Dr. Alan Sharpe

Grandad
Henry

Charles

Ray
Old Matthew/Narrator

Principal

Samuel
Brendan Donoghue

Dave Allen
Dad
Kiddo
Weasel
Lucky
Douglas Supporter
Party Guest
Paddy
Gunman

Corpse Fog
Party Guest

Mim

FILM
COMPANY

Ellen Coughlan

Sin E Productions

Romm Films

Cork FET

Belfast MET

Dylan Delaney
Productions

Woods Productions

Sin E Productions
Sin E Productions
Griffith College

Standard Practice
Productions

Griffith College
Romm Films

DIRECTOR

Nemeton

Sinead Cassidy Holt /
Thomas Reilly

Noel Brady
Roman Mendez

Kyra Owers

Maisen Sayle / Charlie
Hutchinson

Dylan Delaney

Baz Woods
Sinead Cassidy Holt
Cian
Fitzsimmons/Matthew
Buckley

Ryan Lacey

Sau Dachi

Karla Sosa
Roman Mendez
Michael McGee

Tim Heidecker, Eric
Wareheim

YEAR

2025
2025

2024
2024

2024

2024

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023
2022

2011
2022
2022
2018
2011
2010
2016
2011
2013
2009

2007-2017

2006






