

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites: www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

Austin M Grehan





Spotlight Profile URL: https://www.spotlight.com/4938-8947-2085

BIO

Austin was born in Dublin, moved to Arcadia, California in 1984 and started his acting career there, by taking workshops at the Pasadena Playhouse, did College Productions at Citrus College, Glendale Community College, where I was nominated 3 times for the Irene Ryan Acting Award, and Community Theatre at Sierra Madre Playhouse, Glendale Centre Theatre and other Theatres around the L. A. area. Made some commercials, and films, before returning to Ireland in 2013, joined Irish Equity in 2015, and started anew by doing some short films, and making some commercials, and feature films, which have been in Festivals, and have won awards.

SKILLS

Horseback riding Bowling Roller Skating Ice Skating (basic) Pool Snooker Bicycle riding Driving a car with Manual/Automatic Transmission Wire and Harness work Some light Stunt work

AWARDS

Best Supporting Actor for 'The Carer' Best Acting Duo for 'Hares and Foxes' Nominated for Irene Ryan Acting Competition for 'Broadway Bound'

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Your Number is Up	Michael	Ellen Coughlan	Nemeton	2025
An Eye for an Eye	Fr. Murphy	Sin É Productions	Sinead Cassidy Holt / Thomas Reilly	2025
The Carer	Dan Byrne		Noel Brady	2024
Blind Spots	Dr. Alan Sharpe	Romm Films	Roman Mendez	2024
Better When You're Dancing	Grandad	Cork FET	Kyra Owers	2024
Retirement Regrets	Henry	Belfast MET	Maisen Sayle / Charlie Hutchinson	2024
Grab Em By The P****	Charles	Dylan Delaney Productions	Dylan Delaney	2023
Long Term Affects	Ray	Woods Productions	Baz Woods	2023
Expiration Date	Old Matthew/Narrator	Sin É Productions	Sinead Cassidy Holt	2023
The Parting Glass	Principal	Sin É Productions	Cian Fitzsimmons/Matthew Buckley	2023
RedRum Remedial	Samuel	Griffith College	Ryan Lacey	2023
Suit Hung Tied Tongue	Brendan Donoghue	Standard Practice Productions	Sau Dachi	2022
Goodnight Bur	Dave Allen			2011
The Library	Dad	Griffith College	Karla Sosa	2022
Hares & Foxes	Kiddo	Romm Films	Roman Mendez	2022
Sentinel 2099 SE	Weasel		Michael McGee	2018
Spoonful	Lucky			2011
Grace Bedell	Douglas Supporter			2010
Everlasting	Party Guest			2016
No Saints for Sinners	Paddy			2011
Life Tracker	Gunman			2013
Dark Horse	Corpse Fog			2009
Tim and Eric Awesome Show, Great Job!	Party Guest		Tim Heidecker, Eric Wareheim	2007-2017
The Black Door	Mim			2006